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USM - Deltavling 3 - Tomelilla MK
Grid list
85GH Final Onsdag

Pos

O~NO UL WNEPE

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

# Namn
658 Viggo Rehn
365 Bernt Mellstrom

63 Linus Stridsby
972 Arvid Modin
122 John-Axel Blom
177 Jakob Zetterholm
272 Max Kronvall
418 Robin Ryhnell

1 Emil Carlsson

31 Casper Martensson
508 Ludvig Strelin
555 Gunnar Soderqyvist

23 Elias Lund

80 William Davidsson
665 Erik Karlsson

4 Axel Isaksson

30 Isac Nilsson
222 Melvin Heide

22 Pontus Fredman
211 Liam Freyer

Reserver

1
2
3
4

14 André Blohmé

70 Filip Bank
114 Benjamin Ekunger
112 Kevin Didold

Klubb

SMK Eksj6 MC & US
Varbergs MK
Tomelilla MK

MX Stockholm MCK
Vimmerby MS
Link6épings MS
Smalandsstenar MK
MC Alingsas

Ostra Goinge MK
SMK Kristianstadsavd.
Boxholms MK

SMK Varnamoavdelning
Smalandsstenar MK
Getinge MK

Ludvika MX Klubb
Katrineholms MCC
Sunne MX klubb
Anderslovs MK

MK Tranan

Ostra Goinge MK

Tomelilla MK
MK Pionjar
Ulricehamns MK
Tomelilla MK
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Anmalare

Speedequipement Racing Sports

Delta MC
Delta MC

Ecrotech hoj butiken

Ryno Power Factory Racing



